
Cat NP Cognome Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
Ecc 17 Cirillo Angelo 7 8 5 8 4 5 6 7 9 7 8 7 81 +1

Ecc 51 Calò Giuseppe 6 8 7 7 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 81
1a 32 Labate Antonino 5 7 9 8 4 5 6 5 9 8 5 8 79
Ecc 39 Bizzieri Gianfranco 6 6 8 6 8 7 7 5 5 6 8 6 78
Ecc 30 Maltese Aldo 6 5 9 8 3 7 7 6 7 7 5 7 77
1a 22 Ballarotta Nicola 6 5 10 7 4 6 5 7 6 7 6 8 77
Ecc 19 Gronchi Maurizio 4 8 7 6 5 6 6 7 8 6 5 8 76
V 56 Sestini Carlo 3 7 9 7 3 6 8 6 7 7 5 8 76

Ecc 24 Soldani Gabriele 7 6 5 8 5 6 7 5 6 8 5 6 74
Ecc 45 Gabbiadini Pasquale 7 7 7 5 3 5 7 4 7 8 6 5 71
SV 52 Bernasconi Mauro 6 5 9 7 7 7 6 1 6 6 5 6 71
1a 11 Solimano Giancarlo 3 7 6 8 3 7 6 5 5 7 5 8 70
2a 29 Bastiani Sauro 5 5 7 7 6 4 7 4 4 8 6 7 70
Ecc 35 Venturini Manuele 5 6 6 8 2 6 5 5 5 8 5 8 69
1a 61 Mercuri Matteo 3 8 3 8 6 4 8 6 3 7 6 7 69
2a 44 Carnevale Antonello 3 6 8 7 3 6 6 5 5 7 6 7 69 +10
2a 15 Scotti Davide 5 7 8 7 5 5 7 6 5 3 5 6 69 +5
3a 53 Ussia Pasquale 6 6 9 5 2 5 7 4 6 7 6 4 67
V 43 Cervesato Alberto 4 8 7 5 5 2 5 3 8 7 6 7 67
1a 27 Marcellini Valter 2 6 8 8 4 5 4 4 7 8 5 5 66
2a 28 Marangon fabio 6 6 6 5 1 5 4 5 7 8 6 7 66
3a 31 Di Rosa Giovanni 6 7 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 4 7 6 66
Ecc 40 Mori Giacomo 3 8 5 6 3 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 65
3a 54 Zimbe Francesco 2 6 8 6 6 6 3 3 5 8 5 7 65 +8
3a 36 Perretta Roberto 4 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 6 7 2 5 65 +4
V 25 Daveri Fabio 6 5 5 6 3 3 3 5 8 7 7 7 65

Ecc 14 Moretti Claudio 5 7 10 5 7 6 5 7 6 0 2 4 64
SV 3 Baldo Romano 5 6 7 5 3 6 5 3 8 5 5 6 64
3a 26 De Renzi Francesco 3 5 7 5 4 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 63
2a 13 Romaniello Rocco 4 6 8 4 5 3 3 5 6 6 6 6 62
2a 48 Borico Andrea 5 6 7 7 3 3 5 3 5 5 6 7 62
2a 18 Mencarelli Simone 5 7 9 6 4 4 1 3 5 5 7 5 61
3a 20 Burroni Michele 2 8 6 7 3 6 6 4 7 5 4 3 61
3a 41 Ionna Raffaele 5 3 5 8 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 60
2a 7 Pedralia Pace Giuseppe 4 4 7 7 1 6 2 5 6 7 2 7 58
J 55 Cau Denny 3 6 6 6 3 4 2 5 7 6 5 5 58 +4
J 46 Panizza Luca 6 5 7 7 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 58 +2

2a 42 Gallitelli Antonio 3 5 8 3 1 6 6 2 7 6 5 5 57
SV 6 Bonaiuti Otello 6 6 5 6 1 1 4 4 6 8 5 5 57
J 12 Solimano luca 5 3 7 7 1 5 5 3 3 7 5 5 56
V 60 Capelletto Alessandro 3 5 7 5 1 5 3 1 6 7 5 7 55
2a 37 Attardo Diego 7 4 3 5 1 8 4 3 4 4 5 5 53
V 2 Favale Lorenzo 3 5 8 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 53
J 33 Ferranti Filippo 1 4 8 5 3 4 2 3 6 6 5 5 52
V 23 Ballarotta Antonio 6 5 1 5 2 5 3 1 3 8 4 7 50
3a 4 Cosso Andrea 1 7 6 3 1 4 4 4 2 7 5 5 49
SV 16 Buglionne Felice 3 7 5 3 1 2 3 3 7 6 3 5 48
A 62 Evangelisti Enrico 5 4 6 3 0 3 7 3 4 8 3 2 48
V 10 Terranova Baldassare 1 6 4 5 2 6 4 1 4 2 6 4 45
L 50 Cuccarolo Paola 3 3 5 6 2 3 4 2 3 5 5 4 45 +5
L 8 Petagine Ana 3 6 3 4 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 6 45 +4
V 1 Spadoni Elio 2 5 4 6 2 2 6 4 3 5 2 3 44
A 58 Petrocchi Daniele 3 1 5 2 1 3 6 4 5 6 5 3 44
3a 49 Bonomelli Giulio 3 4 0 7 1 4 2 2 3 6 3 5 40
L 59 Sestini Simona 0 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 0 2 40

3a 5 Farinelli Leonardo 2 3 3 5 0 3 6 2 4 4 3 4 39
L 47 Panizza Alessia 1 4 1 2 3 0 4 4 3 2 3 5 32
A 57 Scipioni Andrea 1 5 2 3 0 2 4 1 1 6 3 2 30
3a 21 Landi Andrea 2 0 5 1 0 1 3 2 6 3 3 3 29
L 38 Bassi Silvana 0 2 6 4 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 27
V 34 Piselli Federico 0 2 5 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 6 21
J 9 Leonori Filippo 3 4 5 3 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 21
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Cat NP Cognome Nome 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot

Ecc 17 Cirillo Angelo 7 8 5 8 4 5 6 7 9 7 8 7 81 +1

Ecc 51 Calò Giuseppe 6 8 7 7 5 5 8 7 7 7 8 6 81
Ecc 39 Bizzieri Gianfranco 6 6 8 6 8 7 7 5 5 6 8 6 78
Ecc 30 Maltese Aldo 6 5 9 8 3 7 7 6 7 7 5 7 77
Ecc 19 Gronchi Maurizio 4 8 7 6 5 6 6 7 8 6 5 8 76
Ecc 24 Soldani Gabriele 7 6 5 8 5 6 7 5 6 8 5 6 74
Ecc 45 Gabbiadini Pasquale 7 7 7 5 3 5 7 4 7 8 6 5 71
Ecc 35 Venturini Manuele 5 6 6 8 2 6 5 5 5 8 5 8 69
Ecc 40 Mori Giacomo 3 8 5 6 3 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 65
Ecc 14 Moretti Claudio 5 7 10 5 7 6 5 7 6 0 2 4 64

1a 32 Labate Antonino 5 7 9 8 4 5 6 5 9 8 5 8 79
1a 22 Ballarotta Nicola 6 5 10 7 4 6 5 7 6 7 6 8 77
1a 11 Solimano Giancarlo 3 7 6 8 3 7 6 5 5 7 5 8 70
1a 61 Mercuri Matteo 3 8 3 8 6 4 8 6 3 7 6 7 69
1a 27 Marcellini Valter 2 6 8 8 4 5 4 4 7 8 5 5 66

2a 29 Bastiani Sauro 5 5 7 7 6 4 7 4 4 8 6 7 70
2a 44 Carnevale Antonello 3 6 8 7 3 6 6 5 5 7 6 7 69 +10
2a 15 Scotti Davide 5 7 8 7 5 5 7 6 5 3 5 6 69 +5
2a 28 Marangon fabio 6 6 6 5 1 5 4 5 7 8 6 7 66
2a 13 Romaniello Rocco 4 6 8 4 5 3 3 5 6 6 6 6 62
2a 48 Borico Andrea 5 6 7 7 3 3 5 3 5 5 6 7 62
2a 18 Mencarelli Simone 5 7 9 6 4 4 1 3 5 5 7 5 61
2a 7 Pedralia Pace Giuseppe 4 4 7 7 1 6 2 5 6 7 2 7 58
2a 42 Gallitelli Antonio 3 5 8 3 1 6 6 2 7 6 5 5 57
2a 37 Attardo Diego 7 4 3 5 1 8 4 3 4 4 5 5 53

3a 53 Ussia Pasquale 6 6 9 5 2 5 7 4 6 7 6 4 67
3a 31 Di Rosa Giovanni 6 7 5 6 4 6 5 4 6 4 7 6 66
3a 54 Zimbe Francesco 2 6 8 6 6 6 3 3 5 8 5 7 65 +8
3a 36 Perretta Roberto 4 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 6 7 2 5 65 +4
3a 26 De Renzi Francesco 3 5 7 5 4 6 7 4 6 6 4 6 63
3a 20 Burroni Michele 2 8 6 7 3 6 6 4 7 5 4 3 61
3a 41 Ionna Raffaele 5 3 5 8 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 60
3a 4 Cosso Andrea 1 7 6 3 1 4 4 4 2 7 5 5 49
3a 49 Bonomelli Giulio 3 4 0 7 1 4 2 2 3 6 3 5 40
3a 5 Farinelli Leonardo 2 3 3 5 0 3 6 2 4 4 3 4 39
3a 21 Landi Andrea 2 0 5 1 0 1 3 2 6 3 3 3 29

V 56 Sestini Carlo 3 7 9 7 3 6 8 6 7 7 5 8 76
V 43 Cervesato Alberto 4 8 7 5 5 2 5 3 8 7 6 7 67
V 25 Daveri Fabio 6 5 5 6 3 3 3 5 8 7 7 7 65
V 60 Capelletto Alessandro 3 5 7 5 1 5 3 1 6 7 5 7 55
V 2 Favale Lorenzo 3 5 8 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 53
V 23 Ballarotta Antonio 6 5 1 5 2 5 3 1 3 8 4 7 50
V 10 Terranova Baldassare 1 6 4 5 2 6 4 1 4 2 6 4 45
V 1 Spadoni Elio 2 5 4 6 2 2 6 4 3 5 2 3 44
V 34 Piselli Federico 0 2 5 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 6 21
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SV 52 Bernasconi Mauro 6 5 9 7 7 7 6 1 6 6 5 6 71
SV 3 Baldo Romano 5 6 7 5 3 6 5 3 8 5 5 6 64
SV 6 Bonaiuti Otello 6 6 5 6 1 1 4 4 6 8 5 5 57
SV 16 Buglionne Felice 3 7 5 3 1 2 3 3 7 6 3 5 48

L 50 Cuccarolo Paola 3 3 5 6 2 3 4 2 3 5 5 4 45 +5
L 8 Petagine Ana 3 6 3 4 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 6 45 +4
L 59 Sestini Simona 0 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 0 2 40
L 47 Panizza Alessia 1 4 1 2 3 0 4 4 3 2 3 5 32
L 38 Bassi Silvana 0 2 6 4 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 27

J 55 Cau Denny 3 6 6 6 3 4 2 5 7 6 5 5 58 +4
J 46 Panizza Luca 6 5 7 7 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 58 +2
J 12 Solimano luca 5 3 7 7 1 5 5 3 3 7 5 5 56
J 33 Ferranti Filippo 1 4 8 5 3 4 2 3 6 6 5 5 52
J 9 Leonori Filippo 3 4 5 3 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 21

A 62 Evangelisti Enrico 5 4 6 3 0 3 7 3 4 8 3 2 48
A 58 Petrocchi Daniele 3 1 5 2 1 3 6 4 5 6 5 3 44
A 57 Scipioni Andrea 1 5 2 3 0 2 4 1 1 6 3 2 30
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